Zuger Kant. Jungschwingertag 2006

Offizielle Schlussrangliste

Kategorie A
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Betschart Rainer S
Moos Christoph S
Zemp Thomas S
Moos Stefan S
Hagenbuch Andreas S
Hiirlimann Stefan S
Bissig Sdami S

Rolli Ueli S

Baur Dominik S
Gwerder Christian S

Kategorie B
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Hosli Fritz T
Freund Romeo S
Roth Christian S
Riittimann Beda S
Hiirlimann Adi S
Bieri Christian T
Beutler Mario S
Riittimann Adrian S
Heinzer Toni S
Rogenmoser Guido S
Christen Ruedi S
Imlig Pirmin T
Kathriner Daniel S
Meier Marcel S
Elsener Andreas T

Kategorie C
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Riittimann Daniel IT S
Hurschler Michael T
Keiser Martin S
Staub Kevin S
Reichmuth Stefan S
Elsener Adrian S
Rogenmoser Reto S
Hiirlimann Othmar S
Schmutz Adrian S
Rollin Marcel S
Bucher Patrick S
Lisser Daniel S

Preis Fr. 1. -

Walchwil
Zugerberg
Unterédgeri
Zugerberg
Steinhausen
Walchwil
Walchwil
Abtwil

Sins
Rotkreuz

Edlibach
Bérschwil
Zug

Cham
Walchwil
Edlibach
Cham
Langnau a.A
Walchwil
Oberdgeri
Menzingen
Finstersee
Baar
Alosen
Menzingen

Langnau a.A
Alikon
Baar
Menzingen
Oberidgeri
Menzingen
Oberégeri
Walchwil
Dorneck
Neuheim
Walchwil

Ramiswil

* mit Auszeichnung

60.00
56.50
56.25
56.00
55.00
54.75

54.50

53.75

58.25

57.00
56.50
56.00
55.75
55.25
55.00
54.25

54.00

53.50

59.00

57.50
56.75

56.50
55.75
55.50

55.25
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10.

11.a

Stoll Simon S
Barmet Alex S
Hosli Richard S
Zweifel Hans S
Rollin Martin S
Wiirsch Adrian S
Moos Thomas S
Probst Stefan S

11.b Leemann Adrian S

Kategorie D
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Bieri Marcel S
Kohler Adrian S
Bucher Roland S
Elsener Marcel S
Zweifel Frowin S
Reichmuth Pirmin S
Ziircher Pascal S
Hiirlimann Philipp S
Lisser Beat S
Riittimann Reto S
Rollin Michael S
Wyss Phillipp S

Kategorie E
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Ro6llin Silvan S
Hermann Fabian S
Elsener Kilian S
Rollin Adrian S
Studer Remo S

Gut Konrad S
Bucher Thomas S
Suter Beat S
Reichmuth Roland S
Reichmuth Marco S
Iten Sandro S

Grab Leo Nicolas S
Keiser Patrick S
Omlin Lars S
Probst Christoph S
Schillig Benjamin S
Stoll Thomas S
Roth Simon S

Miimliswil
Menzingen
Edlibach
Allenwinden
Cham

Cham
Zugerberg
Miimliswil
Oberégeri

Edlibach
Dorneck
Finstersee
Finstersee
Allenwinden
Baar

Baar
Walchwil
Ramiswil
Langnau a.A
Neuheim
Morgarten

Cham
Dietwil
Finstersee
Neuheim
Miimliswil
Sins
Finstersee
Allenwinden
Baar

Baar
Unterédgeri
Unterégeri
Baar
Oberriiti
Miimliswil
Walchwil
Miimliswil

Zug

54.75

54.50

54.25
53.75

58.00
57.50
56.50
56.25

56.00
55.50
55.25

55.00

54.75
54.25

59.25
57.50
57.25
56.25

56.00

55.25

55.00

54.75
54.25



